

SA No. 115 of 2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate for the appellant.

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondents for filing objections against the delay condonation application (if any).

Steps be taken within four days.

List this appeal immediately after service upon the respondents as fresh.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
10.10.2014

Nadim