

SA No. 115 of 2014

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate, present for the appellants.

Mr. Sharad Sharma, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Anchit Khokhar, Advocate, present for the respondents.

Summoned the Lower Court Record.

List as soon as the LCR is received.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

18.09.2015