

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="683 344 927 371">SA No.115 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="683 383 1241 421"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="783 450 1142 488">None for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="687 517 1485 595">In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.</p> <p data-bbox="783 629 1294 667">List this case on 09.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1198 763 1501 801">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1257 801 1406 831">30.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="687 864 719 887">Ravi</p>